MM08-60ANS-ZUK Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
SICK MM08-60ANS-ZUK SICK Supplier SICK Distributor
SICK MM08-60ANS-ZUK
SICK
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MM08-60ANS-ZUK
MANUFACTURER SICK
DESCRIPTION NPN NO 2M CBL
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 10 V ~ 30 V
TYPE -
TERMINATION STYLE Cable Leads
SERIES -
PACKAGE / CASE Cylinder, Threaded - M8
OTHER NAMES 1040066
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25°C ~ 75°C
MUST RELEASE 60.00mm
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 3 Weeks
FREQUENCY 1kHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Magnetic Magnet Cable Leads Cylinder, Threaded - M8
ACTUATOR MATERIAL Magnet
MM08-60ANS-ZUK
Part Number: MM08-60ANS-ZUK
Manufacturer/Brand: SICK
Product description NPN NO 2M CBL
Datasheets:
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MM08-60ANS-ZUK
Related Tags
Related Products
MM0650-100
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FERRITE EMI DISC 16.51MMX1.27MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MM0787-2B0
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FERRITE DISC 20MMX1.91MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MM0787-100
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FERRITE EMI DISC 20MM X 1.27MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MM08-60APS-ZUK
Manufacturers:  SICK
Description:  SENSOR PROX PNP-NO 60MM M8
In stock:  6 pcs
RFQ
MM0787-1B0
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FERRITE DISC 20MMX1.27MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MM062C102KCZ2A
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 1000PF 200V X7R 1206
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MM0787-200
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FERRITE EMI DISC 20MM X 1.91MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MM08-60APO-ZT0
Manufacturers:  SICK
Description:  PNP NC M8 QD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MM08-60APO-ZUA
Manufacturers:  SICK
Description:  SENSOR PROX PNP-NC 60MM M8
In stock:  5 pcs
RFQ
MM08-60APS-ZTK
Manufacturers:  SICK
Description:  SEN PROX MAG PNP 60MM M8
In stock:  5 pcs
RFQ
MM061A471JCT2A
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 470PF 100V C0G/NP0 1206
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MM08-60ANS-ZTK
Manufacturers:  SICK
Description:  NPN NO M8
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ